Grace Youth Group Wednesday Night Schedule  
November – December 2016 

November 2016
	Date
	Text 
	Title/Event 

	Wed., November 2
	Romans 15:1-33
	Unity and Mission 

	Wed., November 9
	Romans 16:1-27
	To God be the Glory 

	Wed., November 16
	Romans Review 
	Romans Review 

	Wed., November 23
	NO YOUTH GROUP
	NO YOUTH GROUP 

	Wed., November 30
	Bethlehem Walk 
	Bethlehem Walk



December 2016 
	Date
	Text 
	Title/Event 

	Wed., December 7
	Deck the Crosswalk 
	Deck the Crosswalk (Christmas Time)  

	Wed., December 14
	Systematic Theology  
	The Incarnation – Part 1

	Wed., December 21
	John 1:1-18
	The Incarnation – Part 2

	Wed., December 28
	NO YOUTH GROUP
	NO YOUTH GROUP 

	Wed., January 4
	NO YOUTH GROUP
	NO YOUTH GROUP



[bookmark: _GoBack]KEY DATES: 
Yaggie Christmas Party: December 17
Youth Winter Retreat: February 17-19 (2017) 


